

	Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Add:	3	Prepare & Implement Traffic Control Plan	0.5	LS	\$5,700.00	\$2,850.00
	8	Install 12" DR-14 PVC Water Line 5'-10' Depth	72	LF	\$67.00	\$4,824.00
	14	Furnish & Install 8" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
	15	2" Water Service (Use existing Meter, Setter, & Can)	2	EA	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
	21	Trench Safety	82	LF	\$1.00	\$82.00
	23	New 1" Water Service	1	LS	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
	24	Bore new 1" Water Service	210	LF	\$82.00	\$17,220.00
	25	Remove & Replace 10" Concrete Paving	367	SY	\$91.00	\$33,397.00
	26	Remove & Replace Barrier Free Ramp	2	EA	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
	27	Additional fittings Required to Avoid Gas Line	6	EA	\$560.00	\$3,360.00
	28	Lost Time due to Conflicts	2	DAY	\$5,342.67	\$10,685.34
Total Additions						\$84,118.34

**CITY OF COPPELL
CHANGE OR EXTRA WORK ORDER**

Delete:	5	Remove & Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	886	SF	\$4.60	\$4,075.60
	6	Remove & Replace 6" - 8" Concrete Paving	123	SY	\$66.00	\$8,118.00
	17	Furnish & Install Type 1 Air Release Valve	1	LS	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
Total Deletions						\$15,093.60

Total Revision to Contract Amount: \$69,024.74

Original contract amount	\$335,621.00
Net increase in contract amount	\$69,024.74
Previously approved changes	\$0.00
Revised contract amount	\$404,645.74
Cumulative increase in TOTAL change order amount (Percentage)	20.6%
Net increase in contract time of completion	23
Revised Contract time of completion	68 Calendar Days

The contractor hereby accepts this Contract adjustment as a final and complete adjustment in full accord and satisfaction of all past and future liability originating under any clause in the Contract by reason of this revision to the Contract.

Recommended by City Engineer	Date
------------------------------	------

Agreed to by Contractor	Date
-------------------------	------

Accepted by City	Date
------------------	------